DATASHEET
Automotive Surface-Mount Devices
miniASMD/microASMD/nanoASMD/AHS/ASMD Series
Since the 1980’s we have provided PPTC resettable
devices for the automotive industry. In vehicle electronic
equipment, our PolySwitch PTC surface-mount devices are
rapidly becoming the preferred circuit protection solution.
Our automotive surface-mount device offering is constantly

nanoASMDC035F 03 0.35 0.75 16 20 0.60 3.50 0.10 0.45 1.35
microASMD005F 05 0.05 0.15 30 10 1.00 0.25 1.50 3.60 50.00
microASMD010F 10 0.10 0.25 30 10 0.80 0.50 1.00 2.10 15.00
miniASMDC010F 10 0.10 0.30 60 40 0.75 0.50 5.00 0.70 12.70
miniASMDC014F 14 0.14 0.28 60 10 0.75 8.00 0.008 1.50 6.00
miniASMDC020F 2 0.20 0.40 30 10 0.80 8.00 0.02 0.60 3.30
miniASMDC030F 3 0.30 0.60 30 40 0.80 8.00 0.10 0.20 1.75
miniASMDC050F 5 0.50 1.00 24 100 0.80 8.00 0.15 0.15 1.00
miniASMDC075F/24 075F24V 0.75 1.50 24 40 0.80 8.00 0.30 0.09 0.29
miniASMDC110F/16 110F16V 1.10 2.20 16 100 0.80 8.00 0.30 0.06 0.18
miniASMDC110F/24 110F24V 1.10 2.20 24 20 0.80 8.00 0.50 0.06 0.18
miniASMDC125F/16 125F16V 1.25 2.50 16 100 0.80 8.00 0.40 0.05 0.14
miniASMDC150F/16 15016V 1.50 2.80 16 100 0.80 8.00 0.50 0.04 0.11
miniASMDC150F/24 150F24V 1.50 3.00 24 20 1.00 8.00 1.50 0.04 0.12
miniASMDC260F/16 260F16V 2.60 5.00 16 100 1.20 8.00 5.00 0.015 0.05
AHS080-2018 H08 0.80 2.00 16 70 1.50 8.00 9.00 0.13 0.55
AHS160 160 1.60 3.20 16 70 2.20 8.00 15.00 0.05 0.15
AHS200 H200 2.00 4.00 16 70 2.30 8.00 13.40 0.05 0.14
AHS300 H300 3.00 6.00 16 70 3.00 15.00 8.00 0.024 0.083
ASMD030F 030F 0.23 0.59 60 10 1.10 1.15 12.00 0.98 4.80
ASMD050F 050F 0.37 0.94 60 10 1.70 1.95 20.00 0.29 1.40
ASMD075F 075F 0.60 1.48 30 40 1.10 3.00 20.00 0.29 1.00
ASMD100F 100F 0.90 2.16 30 40 1.10 4.50 20.00 0.098 0.48
ASMD125F 125F 1.04 2.46 16 40 1.10 5.20 20.00 0.057 0.25
ASMD150F 150F 1.27 2.95 16 40 1.20 6.35 25.00 0.049 0.25
ASMD185F 185A 1.85 3.70 16 40 1.50 9.25 11.30 0.032 0.126
ASMD200F 200F 1.73 3.93 16 40 1.20 8.65 30.00 0.05 0.12
ASMD250F 250F 1.97 5.00 16 40 1.20 9.85 30.00 0.035 0.085
Note : Operation Temperature for nanoASMD, microASMD, miniASMD and ASMD devices is -40~85°C.
 Operation Temperature for AHS devices is -40~125°C.
Electrical Characteristics
2